
Scranton MS - 8th Grade
Washington DC & Gettysburg, May 6th to May 9th, 2025

Tuesday May 6th, 2025 Wednesday May 7th, 2025 Thursday May 8th, 2025 Friday May 9th, 2025

Cha
ng

e
to

Sub
jec

t  
  

  
  

Breakfast at Hotel 
(Included)

7:00 AM  
 

Depart Hotel 
 

7:45 AM  
 

1/2 Day Guided Tour 
Certified DC Guide-for each bus

8:45 AM  
 

Visit Arlington Cemetery 
 

8:45 AM  
 

Marine Corps Memorial (Iwo Jima) 
(Drive By)

10:30 AM  
 

Vietnam Veterans Memorial 
 

11:30 AM  
 

Lunch at Ronald Reagan 
($20 Allowance Provided)

12:30 PM  
 

Smithsonian-Natural History 
Museum 
 

2:00 PM  
 

National Archives-Time Permitting 
(Public Line)

3:15 PM  
 

Smithsonian-American History 
 

3:15 PM  
 

Ford's Theatre-Historic Site Visit 
(Pending Availability)

4:00 PM  
 

Ford's Theatre-Historic Site Visit 
(Pending Availability)

4:00 PM  
 

Ford's Theatre-Historic Site Visit 
(Pending Availability)

4:00 PM  
 

Ford's Theatre-Historic Site Visit 
(Pending Availability)

4:00 PM  
 

African American History Museum 
Or Ford's Theatre (Pending Avail)

4:00 PM  
 

Chevys Fresh Mex/Nighthawk 
(Dinner Included)

6:00 PM  
 

Illuminated Memorial Tour 
Certified DC Guide-for each bus

7:00 PM  
 

Visit Pentagon-9/11 / Korean / WWII 
Lincoln, FDR & MLK Jr. Memorials

7:15 PM  
 

All Students in Rooms 
Nighttime Security 10:30pm-5:30am

11:00 PM  
 

Trip Check-In 
 

5:00 AM  
 

Trip Departure 
 

5:30 AM  
 

Breakfast 
(Bring From Home)

6:00 AM  
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

Box Lunch- Delivered to S. Midway 
(Included)

12:00 PM  
 

  
  

  
  

Gettysburg Museum, Film & 
Cyclorama 
 

4:00 PM  
 

Gettysburg Battlefield Tour 
Licensed Guide-for each bus

5:15 PM  
 

  
  

Dinner at Farmhouse Restaurant 
(Included)

7:00 PM  
 

Hotel Check In 
 

9:30 PM  
 

All Students in Rooms 
Nighttime Security 10:30pm-5:30am

10:30 PM  
 

  
  

  
  

Breakfast at Hotel 
(Included)

7:00 AM  
 

  
  

National Museum of US Army 
 

9:00 AM  
 

George Washington's Mount Vernon 
 

10:30 AM  
 

  
  

  
  

Lunch at Springfield Town Center 
($20 Allowance Provided)

12:30 PM  
 

United States Botanical Gardens 
(Time Permitting)

2:15 PM  
 

Group Photo on Capitol Steps 
Photo for All Participants

2:45 PM  
 

U.S. Capitol Tour-Pend Availability 
 

3:40 PM  
 

Walk by Supreme Court 
Library of Congress

5:00 PM  
 

Depart for Dinner 
 

5:30 PM  
 

Dinner at Smokey Glen Farm 
(Included)

7:00 PM  
 

Smokey Glen DJ Dance & Games 
Outdoor Games and Activities

7:45 PM  
 

All Students in Rooms 
Nighttime Security 11:30pm-5:30am

11:30 PM  
 

  
  

  
  

Breakfast at Hotel 
(Included)

8:30 AM  
 

  
  

Hotel Check-Out 
 

9:30 AM  
 

Steven F Udvar-Hazy 
Air and Space Smithsonian

10:00 AM  
 

  
  

  
  

Golden Corral-Frederick/Winchester 
(Lunch Included)

12:30 PM  
 

  
  

  
  

Depart for Home 
 

2:00 PM  
 

  
  

  
  

Box Dinner-Delivered to Portage 
(Included)

7:15 PM  
 

Trip Returns 
 

11:30 PM  
 

2527-4Your Tour Consultant is Tammy Koester  CALL: (810) 953-2080  EMAIL: info@studentadventures.org 06/13/2024


